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N

02400 295
Kit de 4 

goupilles

Référence 

produit

I

22408 521

22408 531

22408 541

22408 551

22408 561

22408 521

22408 531

22408 541

22408 551

22408 561

Référence 

produit

Référence 

produit

G

K

20400 031

22408 521

22408 531

22408 541

22408 551

22408 561

Lisse02408 227
Rehausse

4 échelons

H

20400 041 Diagonale

Référence 

produit

BA

02408 230
Echelle basse 

+ Roues
20400 004 Roue Ø125

22408 521

22408 531

22408 541

22408 551

22408 561

C

D

02408 228
Rehausse

8 échelons

FE

Stabilisateur

02400 216
Kit de 4 

goupilles

L

20400 090
Perche de 

montage

J

02408 233
Kit plinthes 

en bois
20400 020

02408 231 Base Pliante

02408 232 Plateau

Référence 

produit

M

22408 521

22408 531

22408 541

22408 551

22408 561

09007 352

Kit de 4 

sabots 

enveloppants
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* 

Une seule goupille sur l'articulation 

haute de la base pliante 

* 


